
omt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts, Commerce and Science)

Neminath Nagar, Sangli 416416

Account Ledger From 01-04-2020 To 31-03-2021 

Account Name Teaching StaffSalary A/C 

Senior 2020 21 

Date Voc.No. Particulars Credit Debit Balance 

31-03-2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 

15-04-2020 1 0.00 119,375.00 119375.00 Db 

15-05-2020 7 120,191.00 239566.00 Db As Per Salary Register Month Of 
April 20 Salary Cr to A/c By Ch No. 
133633 

0.00 

15-05-2020 7,261.00 246827.00 Db As Per List Attached Details Month
Of Apr. 20 Salary Diff. Paid By Ch 
No.133701 

0.00 

08-06-2020 17 25,000.00 271827.00 Db As Per Salary Register Details 
Month Of May 20 Teaching Staff
Salary paid By Ch No. 133645

0.00 

16-07-2020 66 0.00 25,000.00 296827.00 Db As Per Salary Register Details
Month Of June 20 Salry Dr to A/c 
By Ch No. 133560

88 0.00 25,000.00 321827.00 Db As Per Month Of July 20 Salary 
Transferred As Per Register Details 
By Ch No. 133717 

12-08-2020 

0.00 25,000.000 346827.00 Db As Per Month OF August 20 
Teaching Staff Salary Register
Details Paid By Ch No. 133573 

05-09-2020 158 

0.00 25,000.00 371827.00 Db As Per Salary Register Details
Month Of Oct 2020 Teaching Staff

Salary paid By Ch No. 133733 

07-10-2020 270 

0.00 25,000.00 396827.00 Db As Per Salary Register Details 
Month Of Nov 20 Teaching Staff 

Salary Paid By Ch No. 133659 

04-11-2020 360 

0.00 25,000.00 421827.00 Db As Per Month Of nov 20 Teaching 
Staff Salary Dr to A/c By Ch No. 

153206 

03-12-2020 412 

0.00 As Per Salary Register Details
Month OF January 21 Slary Dr to 

A/c By Ch No. 

462 25,000.00 446827.00 Db 
03-01-2021 

25,000.00 As Per Salary Register Details
Month OF Jan 2021 Paid by Ch No. 

173626 

0.00 471827.00 Db 04-02-2021 506 

As Per Salary Register Details 

Month Of Oct. Nov And Dec 2020 

Three Month Of Salary Paid By Ch 

No. 173762 

0.00 270,000.00 741827.00 Db 
24-02-2021 549 

As Per Salary Register Details
Month Of March 21 Teaching Staff 

Salary Dr to A/c By Ch No. 173780 

0.00 216,000.00 957827.00 Db 18-03-2021 636 

0.00 957,827.00 957827.00 Db 
Total 



Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts. Commerce and Science)

Neminath Nagar, Sangli 416416
Account Ledger From 01-04-2020 To 31-03-2021 
Account Name: Non-Teaching Staff Salary ANC 

Senior 2020 21 
Date Voc. No Particulars Credit Debit Balance

31-03-2020 Opening Balance 0 00 000 0.00 

15-04-2020 4,850 00 4850 00 D As Per Salary Register Details
Month Of March 20 Teaching And 
non Teaching Staff Salary
Transferred By Ch No. 133692 

0.00 

15-05-2020 7 4,850 00 9700 00 Db 
As Per Salary Register Details Padi 
By Ch No. 133633 

0.00 

15-05-2020 432 00 10132 00 DD As Per List Attached Details Month
Of Apr. 20 Salary Diff. Paid By Ch 
No.133701 

0.00 

Total 0.00 10,132.00 10132.00 Db 
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Omt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts, Commerce and Science)

Neminath Nagar, Sangli 416416

Account Ledger From 01-04-2020 To 31-03-2021 

Account Name EPF Contribution Alc 

Senior 2020 21 

Date Voc.No. Particulars Credit Debit Balance

31-03-2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 

15-04-2020 1 As Per EPF Challan Details 0.00 1,632.00 1632.00 Db 

07-10-2020 0.00 1,800.00 3432.00 DDb As Per EPF Challan Details Month
OF Oct 20 EPF Contribution Dr to 

270 

Alc 

04-11-2020 360 As Per EPF Challan Details Month 0.00 1,800.00 5232.00 Db 

OF Nov 20 Dr to A/c 

03-12-2020 412 0.00 1,800.00 7032.00 Db As Per EPF Challan Details
Contribution Month Of Nov 20 Dr to 
A/c 

03-01-2021 462 As Per EPF Challan Details Dr to 0.00 1,800.00 8832.00 Db 

Alc 

04-02-2021 506 As Per EPF Challan Month Of Jan 0.00 1,800.00 10632.00 Db 

2021 Details

0.00 18,576.00 29208.00 Db As Per EPF Challan Details Three
Month EPF Dr to A/c Oct/Nov/Dec 

24-02-2021 549 

20 

18-03-2021 636 As Per EPF Challan Month Of 0.00 14,976.00 44184.00 Db 
March 21 Details EPF Contribution 

Dr to A/c 

Total 0.00 44,184.00 44184.00 Db 

Page No 1/1 



Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts, Commerce and Science)

Neminath Nagar, Sangli 416416

Account Ledger From 01-04-2020 To 31-03-2021 

Account Name StaffInsurance Alc 

Senior 2020 21 

Debit Balance
Date Voc.No. Particulars Credit 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 31-03-2020 Opening Balance

4200.00 Db 
0.00 4,200.00

As Per SUK Receipt No 55694 Dt 8 
3-21 Details Staff Insurance Dr to 
alc By Ch No 173768 

18-03-2021 640 

0.00 0.00 
18-03-2021 Staff Insurace Received As Per List 4,200.00

Attached
0.00 

4,200.00 4,200.00
Total

Page No: 1/1 
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